
Curry Rivel Primary School:  KS2 Performance 2018 
 2016 2017 2018 

KS2 Reading Writing Maths 
combined 
 
National % 
 

32% 
 
 
53.38% 

48% 
 
 
61%  

64% 
 
 
64% 

KS2 Writing 
 
National benchmark 
 
 

59% 
 
74% 

68% 
 
76% 

79% 
 
78% 
 
 

KS2 Reading 
 
National benchmark 
 
School’s average score 
 
National av. Score 
 

64% 
 
66% 

60% 
 
72% 
 
102.4 
 
104.1 

71% 
 
75% 
 
104.9 
 
105.0 

KS2 Mathematics 
 
National benchmark 
 
School’s average score 
 
National average score 
 

62% 
 
70% 

56% 
 
75% 
 
100.5 
 
104.2 

64% 
 
76% 
 
103.2 
 
104.4 

 


