Curry Rivel Primary School: K\$2 Performance 2018			
	2016	2017	2018
KS2 Reading Writing Maths combined	32%	48%	64%
National %	53.38%	61%	64%
KS2 Writing	59%	68%	79%
National benchmark	74%	76%	78%
KS2 Reading	64%	60%	71%
National benchmark	66%	72%	75%
School's average score		102.4	104.9
National av. Score		104.1	105.0
KS2 Mathematics	62%	56%	64%
National benchmark	70%	75%	76%
School's average score		100.5	103.2
National average score		104.2	104.4